vierkamp
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2
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1243
2481
1536
2258
1698
2165
1241
1244
8916
8954
62

1149
1204
1602
1211
1213
1847
1245
1251
1285
1206
2858
1702
9890

8954
2481
1698
1243
2165
1211

1536
1244
62

1241
8916
1213

05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

Ben Heren Uur=18:19

THIELENS JARNE
PANZETTA ALESSANDRO
LAMBRECHT HARLEY
WERTELAERS TIES
CHIGNESSE SIEMEN
PRENEN SENNE
THIJS NEEL
PINXTEN NOAH
BEENKENS TOM*
BEELEN STAN
SCHAUWERS ANTOINE
NIJSTEN VINNEY
PEETERS ALEXANDER
SEYKENS JORDY
MOESEN ROBBE
BERTRAND IGNACE
VAN DORSSELAER JONAS
JACOBS CHRIS
THEYS BRENT
LEFEVRE JARNO
VANHEMEL MICK
VERBOVEN ARNE
SEYKENS MIGUEL
NULENS DAVY

Ben Heren Uur=15:16

BEELEN STAN
PANZETTA ALESSANDRO
CHIGNESSE SIEMEN
THIELENS JARNE
PRENEN SENNE
MOESEN ROBBE

Ben Heren Uur=15:16

LAMBRECHT HARLEY
PINXTEN NOAH
SCHAUWERS ANTOINE
THIJS NEEL
BEENKENS TOM*
BERTRAND IGNACE

LOOI
GENK
ADD
GENK
LOOI
MACD
BREE
LOOI
ATLA
TACT
SPA
GENK
BREE
LOOI
BREE
ADD
ADD
LOOI
LOOI
MACD
BREE
LOOI
LOOI
NA

TACT
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
MACD
BREE

ADD
LOOI
SPA
BREE
ATLA
ADD

1556p
1307p
1276p
1183p
1180p
1037p
1000p
978p
948p
910p
897p
870p
721p
693p
682p
672p
637p
629p
505p
428p
420p
298p
247p
98p

9.41
9.77
9.98
10.07
10.29
10.33

10.16
10.21
10.52
10.57
10.73
11.07

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
01
02
01
02
02
00

00
00
00
00
01
01

00
00
01
01
01
01

560
474
428
408
363
355

389
379
317
308
279
220
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60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

verspringen

Reeks:1
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1149
1204
1602
1251
1206
1847

2258
1245
1285
1702
2858
9890

8954
1243
2258
1536
1698
2481
1241
2165
1211
1244
8916
1602
62

1213
1149
1847
1204
1206
1285
1245
1702
1251
2858
9890

Ben Heren Uur=15:

NIJSTEN VINNEY

PEETERS ALEXANDER

SEYKENS JORDY

THEYS BRENT

VANHEMEL MICK

VAN DORSSELAER JONAS
Ben Heren Uur=15:

WERTELAERS TIES
JACOBS CHRIS
LEFEVRE JARNO
SEYKENS MIGUEL
VERBOVEN ARNE
NULENS DAVY

Ben Heren Uur=16:

BEELEN STAN
THIELENS JARNE
WERTELAERS TIES
LAMBRECHT HARLEY
CHIGNESSE SIEMEN
PANZETTA ALESSANDRO
THIJS NEEL
PRENEN SENNE
MOESEN ROBBE
PINXTEN NOAH
BEENKENS TOM*
SEYKENS JORDY
SCHAUWERS ANTOINE
BERTRAND IGNACE
NIJSTEN VINNEY
VAN DORSSELAER JONAS
PEETERS ALEXANDER
VANHEMEL MICK
LEFEVRE JARNO
JACOBS CHRIS
SEYKENS MIGUEL
THEYS BRENT
VERBOVEN ARNE
NULENS DAVY

05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

16

GENK

BREE

LOOI

LOOI

BREE

ADD
16

GENK

LOOI

MACD

LOOI

LOOI

NA
25

TACT
LOOI
GENK
ADD
LOOI
GENK
BREE
MACD
BREE
LOOI
ATLA
LOOI
SPA
ADD
GENK
ADD
BREE
BREE
MACD
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
NA

10.
10.

11

11.
11.
11.

10.
11.
12.
12.
12.
14.
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74
79
.29
48
64
70

21
84
11
11
85
70

.98m
. 74m
.63m
.50m
.48m
.45m
.28m
.17m
.13m
.12m
.10m
.07m
.00m
.98m
.96m
.90m
.85m
.83m
.65m
.65m
.56m
.48m
.25m
.10m

00
00
00
01
01
01

00
00
02
02
02
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
02
00
02
01
02
00

277
268
186
159
137
129
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379 P
112 P
82 P
82 P
21 P
0P

350
294
269
241
237
230
195
173
166
164
160
154
141
138
134
123
115
111
82

82

68

56

27
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kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1 1243
2 2258
3 8916
4 2481
5 1536
6 1244
7 2165
8 1698
9 62
10 1245
11 1213
12 1241
13 1149
14 1602
15 1204
16 1251
17 1847
18 1285
19 2858
20 1206
21 1702
22 9890
1211

8954

Ben Heren Uur=15:

THIELENS JARNE
WERTELAERS TIES
BEENKENS TOM*
PANZETTA ALESSANDRO
LAMBRECHT HARLEY
PINXTEN NOAH
PRENEN SENNE
CHIGNESSE SIEMEN
SCHAUWERS ANTOINE
JACOBS CHRIS
BERTRAND IGNACE
THIJS NEEL
NIJSTEN VINNEY
SEYKENS JORDY
PEETERS ALEXANDER
THEYS BRENT

VAN DORSSELAER JONAS
LEFEVRE JARNO
VERBOVEN ARNE
VANHEMEL MICK
SEYKENS MIGUEL
NULENS DAVY
MOESEN ROBBE
BEELEN STAN

05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

14

LOOI
GENK
ATLA
GENK
ADD
LOOI
MACD
LOOI
SPA
LOOI
ADD
BREE
GENK
LOOI
BREE
LOOI
ADD
MACD
LOOI
BREE
LOOI
NA
BREE
TACT

10.09m

N W D 01010101 OYyOYOYOoY oy oy oY O 0 /0

.45m
.36m
.25m
.13m
.90m
.86m
. 78m
. 74m
.58m
.51m
.36m
.33m
.60m
.50m
.30m
.03m
.68m
.51m
.33m
.14m
.81m

GP
GP

00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
02
02
01
02
00

554
377
371
363
356
340
338
332
330
319
314
305
303
255
248
235
218
195
184
172
97 P
77 P
01 0
00 0
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05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=18:15
Reeks:1
1 1243 THIELENS JARNE LOOI 31.54m 00 300
2 1536 LAMBRECHT HARLEY ADD 30.75m 00 290
3 2481 PANZETTA ALESSANDRO GENK 26.95m 00 240
4 1241 THIJS NEEL BREE 23.21m 01 192
5 1698 CHIGNESSE SIEMEN LOOI 22.46m 00 183
6 1847 VAN DORSSELAER JONAS ADD 21.20m 01 167
7 2165 PRENEN SENNE MACD 20.92m 01 163
8 1211 MOESEN ROBBE BREE 20.76m 01 161
9 2258 WERTELAERS TIES GENK 20.50m 00 158
10 1149 NIJSTEN VINNEY GENK 20.35m 00 156
11 8916 BEENKENS TOM* ATLA 18.95m 01 138
12 1245 JACOBS CHRIS LOOI 17.15m 00 116
13 62 SCHAUWERS ANTOINE SPA 16.61m 01 109
14 1602 SEYKENS JORDY LOOI 15.72m 00 98
15 1244 PINXTEN NOAH LOOI 15.50m 00 95
16 1204 PEETERS ALEXANDER BREE 15.05m 00 90
17 1285 LEFEVRE JARNO MACD 13.42m 02 69
18 2858 VERBOVEN ARNE LOOI 13.11m 02 66
19 1251 THEYS BRENT LOOI 12.24m 01 55
20 9890 NULENS DAVY NA 8.39m 00 9 P
21 1702 SEYKENS MIGUEL LOOI 4.85m 02 0P
1206 VANHEMEL MICK BREE GP 01
1213 BERTRAND IGNACE ADD GP 01

8954 BEELEN STAN TACT GP 00
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05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

vierkamp Ben Dames Uur=18:19

Reeks:1
1 2247 DE VOLDER ISABELLE AVT 1357p 00
2 897 VANAENRODE AMELIEN AVT 1168p 00
3 988 BELMANS LISA LOOI 1095p 00
4 672 VANDERVELDEN MARIE SACN 1054p 00
5 994 VERBOVEN SILKE LOOI 1012p 01
6 1162 SCHILDERMANS FLOOR SACN 971p 00
7 1232 PIERI AXELLE GENK 938p 01
8 1864 TELEMANS ANN MACD 919%p 00
9 676 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN SACN 901p 01
10 1339 SNELLINX JANA ADD 893p 00
11 1048 VANSTEENKISTE LEEN BREE 883i 01
13 668 STOLLMAN RUNE SACN 808p 01
14 9895 CLAES KIRSTEN na 775p 00

15 1074 RAEMAEKERS JILL 760 01

19 1454 BOYEN FREYA TACT 667i 02

21 967 MAESEN BENJA BREE 646p 00
22 2395 DE VOLDER JUSTINE AVT 626p 01
23 1588 BERINGS ANISSA ADD 619p 02
24 995 PINXTEN FEE LOOI 513p 01
25 1820 CUYX FEMKE ADD 499p 01
26 1852 NIRTA ANNE GENK 477p 01
27 1907 KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN¥* SACN 442p 02
28 9893 VAN DIJK VIVIANE NA 437p 01
29 2535 SCHOOFS ROOS BREE 391p 00
30 1137 MAESEN JITSKE BREE 383p 02
31 1281 DUBOIS KYARA MACD 363p 01
32 1589 VOS JADE ADD 359p 02
33 2556 CARREMANS RUNE AVT 317p 01

34 1899 NULENS LINDSEY BREE 225i 01



05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:04

Reeks:1
1 2247 DE VOLDER ISABELLE AVT 9.39 00 565 P
2 988 BELMANS LISA LOOI 9.77 00 474 P
3 1339 SNELLINX JANA ADD 9.81 00 465 P
4 672 VANDERVELDEN MARIE SACN 9.86 00 454 P
5 897 VANAENRODE AMELIEN AVT 9.99 00 425 P
6 1162 SCHILDERMANS FLOOR SACN 10.07 00 408 P

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:04

Reeks:2
1 994 VERBOVEN SILKE LOOI 10.00 01 423 P
2 676 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN SACN 10.10 01 402 P
3 1048 VANSTEENKISTE LEEN BREE 10.30 01 361 P

5 1232 PIERI AXELLE GENK 10.62 01 299 P
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:04
Reeks:3

1 668 STOLLMAN RUNE SACN 10.40 01 341 P

1852 NIRTA ANNE 10.92

5 1074 RAEMAEKERS JILL AVT 11.05 01 224 P

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:04

Reeks:4
1 2395 DE VOLDER JUSTINE AVT 10.65 01 293 P
2 9895 CLAES KIRSTEN na 10.83 00 261 P
3 1454 BOYEN FREYA TACT 11.17 02 205 P
4 967 MAESEN BENJA BREE 11.22 00 197 P
5 995 PINXTEN FEE LOOI 11.26 01 191 P
6 9893 VAN DIJK VIVIANE NA 11.55 01 149 P

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:04

Reeks:5
1 1588 BERINGS ANISSA ADD 10.88 02 252 P
2 1281 DUBOIS KYARA MACD 11.11 01 214 P
3 1907 KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN¥* SACN 11.30 02 185 P
4 1820 CUYX FEMKE ADD 11.53 01 152 P
5 1137 MAESEN JITSKE BREE 11.67 02 133 P



05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:04
Reeks:6
1 2535 SCHOOF'S ROOS BREE 11.01 00 230 P
2 2556 CARREMANS RUNE AVT 11.36 01 176 P
3 1864 TELEMANS ANN MACD 11.74 00 124 P
4 1589 VOS JADE ADD 12.19 02 74 P
5 1899 NULENS LINDSEY BREE 13.01 01 13 P
verspringen Ben Dames Uur=16:01
Reeks:1
1 2247 DE VOLDER ISABELLE AVT 3.62m 00 267 P
2 1339 SNELLINX JANA ADD 3.55m 00 252 P
3 672 VANDERVELDEN MARIE SACN 3.45m 00 230 P
4 897 VANAENRODE AMELIEN AVT 3.42m 00 224 P
5 994 VERBOVEN SILKE LOOI 3.35m 01 209 P
6 1232 PIERI AXELLE GENK 3.35m 01 209 P
7 988 BELMANS LISA LOOI 3.32m 00 203 P
8 1162 SCHILDERMANS FLOOR SACN 3.15m 00 170 P
9 1048 VANSTEENKISTE LEEN BREE 3.10m 01 160 P
10 1074 RAEMAEKERS JILL AVT 3.05m 01 151 P
11 676 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN SACN 2.97m 01 136 P
CUYX FEMKE ADD 2.97m 01 136 P

MAESEN BENJA BREE 2.94m 00 130 P

18 1864 TELEMANS ANN MACD 2.88m 00 120 P
19 1454 BOYEN FREYA TACT 2.87m 02 118 P
20 1588 BERINGS ANISSA ADD 2.87m 02 118 P
21 9895 CLAES KIRSTEN na 2.87m 00 118 P
22 847  DANIELS LIENE ATLA  2.85m 01 115P
23 2556 CARREMANS RUNE AVT 2.75m 01 98 P
24 2535 SCHOOFS ROOS BREE 2.70m 00 90 P
25 995 PINXTEN FEE LOOI 2.70m 01 90 P
26 2395 DE VOLDER JUSTINE AVT 2.70m 01 90 P
27 1907 KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN* SACN 2.70m 02 90 P
28 668 STOLLMAN RUNE SACN 2.65m 01 82 P
29 1137 MAESEN JITSKE BREE 2.63m 02 78 P
30 1281 DUBOIS KYARA MACD 2.57m 01 69 P
31 1852 NIRTA ANNE GENK 2.55m 01 66 P
32 1775  PANIS FEMKE  ATLA  2.50m 0l 59P
33 1589 VOS JADE ADD 2.40m 02 45 P
34 9893 VAN DIJK VIVIANE NA 2.35m 01 39 P

35 1899 NULENS LINDSEY BREE 2.05m 01 7P



05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=18:18
Reeks:1
1 1864 TELEMANS ANN MACD 7.99m 00 413 P
2 2247 DE VOLDER ISABELLE AVT 7.82m 00 401 P
3 897 VANAENRODE AMELTIEN AVT 7.58m 00 385 P
4 1730  VANDOOREN DREA ~  ATLA  6.95m 00  344P
5 1232 PIERI AXELLE GENK 6.64m 01 323 P
6 847  DANIELS LIENE ATLA  6.63m 01 322°Pp
7 1162 SCHILDERMANS FLOOR SACN 6.35m 00 304 P
8 994 VERBOVEN SILKE LOOI 6.34m 01 303 P
9 676 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN SACN 6.26m 01 298 P
10 672 VANDERVELDEN MARIE SACN 6.23m 00 296 P
11 668 STOLLMAN RUNE SACN 6.21lm 01 295 P
12 988 BELMANS LISA LOOI 6.11m 00 288 P
13 1074 RAEMAEKERS JILL AVT 5.89%m 01 274 P
14 9895 CLAES KIRSTEN na 5.83m 00 270 P
15 1048 VANSTEENKISTE LEEN BREE 5.78m 01 266 P
16 967 MAESEN BENJA BREE 5.65m 00 258 P
17 1454 BOYEN FREYA TACT 5.17m 02 227 P
. 18 844  JACOBS SOFIE ATLA  5.1m 00  226P
19 1589 VOS JADE ADD 4.86m 02 207 P
20 1588 BERINGS ANISSA ADD 4.82m 02 204 P
21 9893 VAN DIJK VIVIANE NA 4.67m 01 194 P
22 1489  BRUGGEN LIEN  ATLA  4.54m 00 18P
23 995 PINXTEN FEE LOOI 4.51m 01 184 P
24 2395 DE VOLDER JUSTINE AVT 4.40m 01 177 P
25 1820 CUYX FEMKE ADD 4.3%m 01 176 P
26 1899 NULENS LINDSEY BREE 4.23m 01 166 P
27 1907 KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN* SACN 4.07m 02 156 P
28 843  JACOBS KATLEEN ~  ATLA  4.06m 01 185P
29 1137 MAESEN JITSKE BREE 4.04m 02 154 P
30 1852 NIRTA ANNE GENK 4.01m 01 152 P
2535 SCHOOFS ROOS BREE GP 00 0P
1339 SNELLINX JANA ADD GP 00 0P
2556 CARREMANS RUNE AVT GP 01l 0P
1281 DUBOIS KYARA MACD GP 01l 0P



05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=15:11

Reeks:1
1 1864 TELEMANS ANN MACD 28.64m 00 262 P
2 1339 SNELLINX JANA ADD 21.89m

4 897 VANAENRODE AMELIEN AVT 18.57m 00 134 P
988 BELMANS LISA LOOI 18.25m
8 9895 CLAES KIRSTEN na 17.97m 00 126 P
9 2247 DE VOLDER ISABELLE AVT 17.78m 00 124 P
10 1454 BOYEN FREYA TACT 17.28m 02 117 P
11 1074 RAEMAEKERS JILL AVT 16.80m 01 111 P
12 1232 PIERI AXELLE GENK 16.43m 01 107 P
13 1048 VANSTEENKISTE LEEN BREE 15.55m 01 96 P
14 668 STOLLMAN RUNE SACN 15.08m 01 90 P
15 1162 SCHILDERMANS FLOOR SACN 15.01m 00 89 P
16 844  JACOBS SOFIE ~  ATLA  14.76m 00 8P
17 1281 DUBOIS KYARA MACD 14.31m 01 80 P
18 994 VERBOVEN SILKE LOOI 14.04m 01 77 P
19 672 VANDERVELDEN MARIE SACN 13.77m 00 74 P
20 2535 SCHOOF'S ROOS BREE 13.53m 00 71 P
21 2395 DE VOLDER JUSTINE AVT 13.13m 01 66 P
22 676 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN SACN 13.04m 01 65 P
23 967 MAESEN BENJA BREE 12.72m 00 61 P
24 9893 VAN DIJK VIVIANE NA 12.25m 01 55 P
25 995 PINXTEN FEE LOOI 11.63m 01 48 P
26 1588 BERINGS ANISSA ADD 11.41m 02 45 P
27 2556 CARREMANS RUNE AVT 11.29m 01 43 P
28 1899 NULENS LINDSEY BREE 10.93m 01 39 P
29 1489  BRUGGEN LIEN ~  ATLA  10.83m 00 3P
30 1820 CUYX FEMKE ADD 10.57m 01 35 P
31 1589 VOS JADE ADD 10.40m 02 33 P
32 1775  PANIS FEMKE  ATLA  9.2m 01l  19P
33 1137 MAESEN JITSKE BREE 9.18m 02 18 P
34 1852 NIRTA ANNE GENK 8.80m 01 14 P

35 1907 KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN* SACN 8.55m 02 11 P



05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

vierkamp Pup Heren Uur=17:04
Reeks:1
1 4543 GIJSEN MAARTEN ADD 1736p 98
2 4829 CARREMANS RENSE AVT 1699%p 98
3 4548 TEUCHIE ARNO ADD 1651p 98
4 4650 HERBOTS JOACHIM TACT 1432p 98
5 4648 WOLFS WOUTER TACT 1358i 98
8 4552 METTEN LORIJN ADD 1182p 98
9 4273 ROBBEN SIMON TACT 1084p 99
10 5370 WOJCIECHOWSKI DARRYL AVT 1047p 99
11 4637 HOFINGER GIANNI ADD 1014p 98
12 4193 VERDUYCKT MARTIJN ADD 997p 99
13 4062 CARLUCCI LIEVEN GENK 889%p 98
14 4311 BAUTERS LAURENS ADD 889%p 99
15 4982 MAESEN JORY BREE 837p 99
16 4638 JACOBS COLIN ADD 754p 98
17 4846 PLEVOETS TOM TACT 697p 98
18 4983 DONDERS JOOST BREE 685p 99
19 4107 LEFEVRE SVEN MACD 581p 99
20 4443 MORATO JORDY GENK 513p 98
21 4600 CARDINAELS DRIES BREE 482p 99
22 4155 JACOBS STEF LOOI 423p 99
23 4493 MEESEN GLENN ADD 410p 99
24 5580 SCHOOFS KOBE BREE 401p 98
25 4158 MOMBEEK JONAS ADD 348p 99
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:55
Reeks:1
1 4829 CARREMANS RENSE AVT 9.18 98 617 P
2 4650 HERBOTS JOACHIM TACT 9.26 98 597 P
3 4193 VERDUYCKT MARTIJN ADD 9.37 99 570 P
4 4548 TEUCHIE ARNO ADD 9.60 98 514 P
5 4648 WOLFS WOUTER TACT 9.67 98 497 P
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:55
Reeks:2
4543 GIJSEN MAARTEN ADD 9.45 98 550 P

4982 MAESEN JORY BREE 9.98 99 428 P

5 4273 ROBBEN SIMON TACT 10.20 99 381 P



60 meter

Reeks:3

4062
5370
4600
4637
4155

U W N

60 meter

Reeks:4

4638
4311
4846
4158
4493

g W N

60 meter

Reeks:5

4552

4983

4107

4443
5 5580

60m horden 0, 762m/6H

Reeks:1

S w N

4543
4829
4335
4648
4095
4637
60m horden 0, 762m/6H
Reeks:2

a > W N -

()}

5370
4650
4311
4155
4638
60m horden 0, 762m/6H
Reeks:3

s w N

4548
4552
4983
4273
4982

S w N

05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

Pup Heren Uur=15:55

CARLUCCI LIEVEN
WOJCIECHOWSKI DARRYL
CARDINAELS DRIES
HOFINGER GIANNI
JACOBS STEF

Pup Heren Uur=15:55

JACOBS COLIN
BAUTERS LAURENS
PLEVOETS TOM
MOMBEEK JONAS
MEESEN GLENN
Pup Heren Uur=15:55

METTEN LORIJN
DONDERS JOOST
LEFEVRE SVEN

MORATO JORDY

SCHOOFS KOBE

Pup Heren Uur=15:02

GIJSEN MAARTEN
CARREMANS RENSE
PANIS BRECHT

WOLFS WOUTER

BREEMS BENNETH*
HOFINGER GIANNI

Pup Heren Uur=15:02

WOJCIECHOWSKI DARRYL
HERBOTS JOACHIM
BAUTERS LAURENS
JACOBS STEF

JACOBS COLIN

Pup Heren Uur=15:02

TEUCHIE ARNO
METTEN LORIJN
DONDERS JOOST
ROBBEN SIMON
MAESEN JORY

GENK
AVT
BREE
ADD
LOOI

ADD
ADD
TACT
ADD
ADD

ADD

BREE
MACD
GENK
BREE

ADD
AVT
ATLA
TACT
ATLA
ADD

AVT
TACT
ADD
LOOI
ADD

ADD
ADD
BREE
TACT
BREE

9.91
9.96

10.
10.
11.

10

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

12.
12.

13

14

13.
13.
14.
16.

13.
.24
.45
.33

13
14
15

41
45
67

.24
10.
11.
11.
11.

81
19
45
58

22
46
47
70
92

07
65

o 25
13.
13.
.53

65
90

72
80
79
69
NA

06

NG

98
99
99
98
99

98
99
98
99
99

98
99
99
98
98

98
98
98
98
98
98

99
98
99
99

98
98
99
99

443
432
339
331
133
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201
163
145
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245
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174 P
40 P
98
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207
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verspringen

Reeks:1

S U W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

4829
4548
4650
4273
4543
4648

4193

4982
4846
4637
4552
4062
4311
5580
5370
4983
4600
4443
4638
4107
4155
4493
4158

Pup Heren Uur=15:

CARREMANS RENSE
TEUCHIE ARNO
HERBOTS JOACHIM
ROBBEN SIMON
GIJSEN MAARTEN
WOLFS WOUTER

VERDUYCKT MARTIJN

MAESEN JORY
PLEVOETS TOM
HOFINGER GIANNI
METTEN LORIJN
CARLUCCI LIEVEN
BAUTERS LAURENS
SCHOOF'S KOBE
WOJCIECHOWSKI DARRYL
DONDERS JOOST
CARDINAELS DRIES
MORATO JORDY
JACOBS COLIN
LEFEVRE SVEN
JACOBS STEF
MEESEN GLENN
MOMBEEK JONAS
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26
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.24m
.19m
.85m
.84m
.84m
.65m

.35m
.34m
.33m
.30m
.26m
.l6m
.08m
.05m
.04m
.01lm
.01lm
.00m
.95m
.82m
.63m
.39m

98
98
98
99
98
98

99

99
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
99
99
98
98
99
99
99
99

413
401
319
317
317
274

209
207
205
199
191
171
156
151
149
143
143
141
132
109
78 P
44 P
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

S U W N

10
11
12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

4548
4543
4648
4846
4311
4637

4552
4273
4062
4829
4638
4650

4193
4982
4493
5370
4155
4158
4107
4443

Pup Heren Uur=1l6:

TEUCHIE ARNO
GIJSEN MAARTEN
WOLFS WOUTER
PLEVOETS TOM
BAUTERS LAURENS
HOFINGER GIANNI

METTEN LORIJN
ROBBEN SIMON
CARLUCCI LIEVEN
CARREMANS RENSE
JACOBS COLIN
HERBOTS JOACHIM

VERDUYCKT MARTIJN
MAESEN JORY

MEESEN GLENN
WOJCIECHOWSKI DARRYL
JACOBS STEF

MOMBEEK JONAS
LEFEVRE SVEN

MORATO JORDY

05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

59

36.
.33m
31.
30.
29.
29.

36

28
28

24

17

77m

0lm
73m
99m
92m

.56m
.39m
28.
27.
26.
26.

07m
42m
90m
83m

.31m
23.
22.
22.
19.
19.
.65m
14.

81lm
80m
08m
19m
17m

75m

98
98
98
98
99
98

98
99
98
98
98
98

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98

368
362
293
289
280
279

261
259
255
246
240
239

207
200
187
178
141
141
122
86 P
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vierkamp Pup Dames Uur=17:23
Reeks:1
1 4638 BEELEN LOTTE TACT 2069p 98
2 3815 PIERONI MESSALINA LOOI 1780p 98
3 2761 SCHAUWERS MANON SPA 1741p 99
4 3695 LACROIX CHARLOTTE GENK 1578p 99
5 4606 CUYX SILKE ADD 1489%p 98
6 5158 LAMBEETS BRETT TACT 1442p 98
7 3813 CORTHOUT CELIEN LOOI 1422p 98
8 4188 VANDERVOORT URSULA JAZMI. LOOI 1212p 98
9 4448 JORIS LIES TACT 1202p 99
10 4390 FLOSSY FRANNE TACT 1102p 98
11 4388 FLOSSY STIEN TACT 1088p 98
12 4575 MICHIELS HELENA DALO 1066p 98
13 4576 KEIM AMBER DALO 1043i 99
15 4289 GRAINDOURZE LISE TACT 960p 99
16 4389 FLOSSY FEMKE TACT 951p 98
17 3810 LOYENS EDITH ADD 932p 99
18 3811 PADUART ALANA ADD 926i 99
20 3998 VAN DIJK MARJOLEIN* SACN 846p 99
21 4800 CLAES EVELYNE TACT 834p 98
22 7872 GOOSSENS NOA ADD 828p 99
23 3822 MENTENS LAURA LOOI 806p 99
24 3680 VANAENRODE MARJOLEIN AVT 796p 98
25 4466 WAGEMANS ESTHER ADD 794p 99
26 3999 KOOIJ TYRZA CAYLA* SACN 730i 98
28 4644 BELLAVIA INDY GENK 616i 98
30 3814 JACOBS CAROLINE LOOI 556p 98
31 5157 LAMBEETS ANSE TACT 552p 99
32 4123 SERDONS NIKITA ADD 512p 99
33 3808 THIJS FLORE BREE 453p 99
34 4291 VANDEVOORDT SAARTJE TACT 264p 99

05/09/09 Bree Olimpic



60 meter
Reeks:1

S U W N

60 meter
Reeks:2

S U W N

60 meter
Reeks:3

o U W

60 meter
Reeks:4

S U1 W N

60 meter
Reeks:5

4638
3815
2761
5158
3813
3695

4448
4606
4390
4388
4575
4291

7872
4289
4188
4466
3999

3680
3811
3810
4576
4800
4389

3998
5157

3808
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Pup Dames Uur=16:25

BEELEN LOTTE
PIERONI MESSALINA
SCHAUWERS MANON
LAMBEETS BRETT
CORTHOUT CELIEN
LACROIX CHARLOTTE

Pup Dames Uur=16:25

JORIS LIES

CUYX SILKE

FLOSSY FRANNE

FLOSSY STIEN

MICHIELS HELENA

VANDEVOORDT SAARTJE
Pup Dames Uur=16:25

GOOSSENS NOA
GRAINDOURZE LISE
VANDERVOORT URSULA JAZMI.
WAGEMANS ESTHER
KOOIJ TYRZA CAYLA¥*

Pup Dames Uur=16:25

VANAENRODE MARJOLEIN
PADUART ALANA
LOYENS EDITH
KEIM AMBER
CLAES EVELYNE
FLOSSY FEMKE
Pup Dames Uur=16:25

VAN DIJK MARJOLEIN*
LAMBEETS ANSE

THIJS FLORE

TACT
LOOI

TACT
LOOI
GENK

TACT

TACT

TACT

DALO
TACT

SACN
TACT

BREE

.49
.86
.93
.13
.21
.22

O W W 0 0

9.43
9.46
9.64
9.76
9.82
11.57

9.81
9.81
9.96
9.98
10.08

9.72
9.94
9.94
10.03
10.21
10.33

10.18
10.37

10.78

98
98
99
98
98
99

99
98
98
98
98
99

99
99
98
99
98

98
99
99
99
98
98

99
99

99

806
702
683
630
610
607

' ‘U tu ‘U U U

555
547
505
477
463
146

' ‘U tu ‘U U U

465
465
432
428
406

U U U U

486
436
436
417
379
355

' ‘U tu ‘U U U

385 P
347 P

270 P



60 meter
Reeks:6

s W IN -

ul

60m horden
Reeks:1

g W N

()}

60m horden
Reeks:2

g s W N

60m horden
Reeks:3

g W N

60m horden
Reeks:4

s W IN -

5
60m horden
Reeks:5

S w N

3822
3645
3814
4644
4123
0,762m/6H

4638
3815
2761
5158
4606
3813
0,762m/6H

3695
4390
4389
4289
4644
4291
0,762m/6H

4800
3814
3998
3810
3811
3680
0,762m/6H

4448
3635
3822
4388
7872
0,762m/6H

4188
4576
4575
3999
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Pup Dames Uur=16:25

MENTENS LAURA
CAUBERGS JANA

JACOBS CAROLINE
BELLAVIA INDY
SERDONS NIKITA

Pup Dames Uur=15:02

BEELEN LOTTE

PIERONI MESSALINA
SCHAUWERS MANON
LAMBEETS BRETT

CUYX SILKE

CORTHOUT CELIEN

Pup Dames Uur=15:02

LACROIX CHARLOTTE
FLOSSY FRANNE

FLOSSY FEMKE
GRAINDOURZE LISE
BELLAVIA INDY
VANDEVOORDT SAARTJE
Pup Dames Uur=15:02

CLAES EVELYNE

JACOBS CAROLINE

VAN DIJK MARJOLEIN*
LOYENS EDITH

PADUART ALANA
VANAENRODE MARJOLEIN
Pup Dames Uur=15:02

JORIS LIES

VANHOOF LOES

MENTENS LAURA
FLOSSY STIEN
GOOSSENS NOA

Pup Dames Uur=15:02

VANDERVOORT URSULA JAZMI.

KEIM AMBER
MICHIELS HELENA
KOOIJ TYRZA CAYLA*

LOOI
ATLA
LOOI
GENK
ADD

TACT
LOOI
SPA
TACT
ADD
LOOI

GENK
TACT
TACT
TACT
GENK
TACT

TACT
LOOI
SACN
ADD
ADD
AVT

TACT
ATLA
LOOI
TACT
ADD

LOOI
DALO
DALO
SACN

10
10

10.
11.
.29

11

11.
.88
.39
13.
13.
.39

11
12

13

12.
13.
14.
14.

15

14.
14.
15.
15.
.25

16

14.
.40
14.
14.
15.

14

13.
14.
14.
14.

.22
535

82
02

16

07
12

91
60
27
46

.36

NG

71
98
41
76

NG

11

62
93
16

89
05
10
99

99
99
98
98
99

98
98
99
98
98
98

99
98
98
99
98

98
98
99
99
99

99
99
99
98
99

98
99
98
98

377
351
263
229
186

U U 'Y ™ g

653
536
460
366
360
326

v av I v s B vy ]

387
300
225
206
125
99

' U 'y oo

182 P
157 P
121 P
95 P
63 P
98

242
212
190
lel
141

' U U g d

267
249
244
156

U U U
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verspringen Pup Dames Uur=17:23
Reeks:1
1 4638 BEELEN LOTTE TACT 4.56m 98 496 P
2 3695 LACROIX CHARLOTTE GENK 4.17m 99 396 P
3 3815 PIERONI MESSALINA LOOI 4.16m 98 393 P
4 2761 SCHAUWERS MANON SPA 4.06m 99 369 P
5 4606 CUYX SILKE ADD 4.05m 98 366 P
6 4388 FLOSSY STIEN TACT 3.94m 98 340 P
7 5158 LAMBEETS BRETT TACT 3.85m 98 319 P
9 3813 CORTHOUT CELIEN LOOI 3.62m 98 267 P
10 3810 LOYENS EDITH ADD 3.58m 99 258 P
11 4448 JORIS LIES TACT 3.52m 99 245 P
12 4389 FLOSSY FEMKE TACT 3.52m 98 245 P
13 4188 VANDERVOORT URSULA JAZMI. LOOI 3.50m 98 241 P
14 3811 PADUART ALANA ADD 3.47m 99 234 P
15 4576 KEIM AMBER DALO 3.45m 99 230 P
16 4575 MICHIELS HELENA DALO 3.30m 98 199 P
18 3680 VANAENRODE MARJOLEIN AVT 3.26m 98 191 P
19 4466 WAGEMANS ESTHER ADD 3.24m 99 187 P
20 3998 VAN DIJK MARJOLEIN* SACN 3.23m 99 185 P
21 4289 GRAINDOURZE LISE TACT 3.23m 99 185 P
22 4800 CLAES EVELYNE TACT 3.19m 98 177 P
23 4390 FLOSSY FRANNE 3.19m 98 P

26 4644 BELLAVIA INDY GENK 3.08m 98 156 P
27 5157 LAMBEETS ANSE TACT 3.07m 99 154 P
28 4123 SERDONS NIKITA ADD 3.06m 99 152 P
29 3822 MENTENS LAURA LOOI 3.03m 99 147 P
30 7872 GOOSSENS NOA ADD 2.86m 99 116 P
31 3999 KOOIJ TYRZA CAYLA¥* SACN 2.81m 98 108 P
32 3808 THIJS FLORE BREE 2.75m 99 98 P
33 4291 VANDEVOORDT SAARTJE TACT 2.63m 99 78 P

3814 JACOBS CAROLINE LOOI GP 98 0P



hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=16:19
Reeks:1
1 4188 VANDERVOORT URSULA JAZMI. LOOI 29.43m 98 272 P
2 3643  VANDEPUT BABETTE ~  ATLA  29.34m 98 271 P
3 2761 SCHAUWERS MANON SPA 26.05m 99 229
4 3813 CORTHOUT CELIEN LOOI 25.32m 98 219
5 4606 CUYX SILKE ADD 25.04m 98 216
6 3811 PADUART ALANA ADD 23.22m 99 193
7 3695 LACROIX CHARLOTTE GENK 22.90m 99 188
8 4466 WAGEMANS ESTHER ADD 22.18m 99 179
9 4123 SERDONS NIKITA ADD 21.79m 99 174
10 4575 MICHIELS HELENA DALO 20.67m 98 160
11 4448 JORIS LIES TACT 20.66m 99 160
12 3998 VAN DIJK MARJOLEIN* SACN 20.26m 99 155
13 3815 PIERONI MESSALINA LOOI 19.79m 98 149
14 4576 KEIM AMBER DALO 19.62m 99 147
15 3645  CAUBERGS JANA  ATIA  19.45m 99 145P
16 3810 LOYENS EDITH ADD 19.32m 99 143
17 3814 JACOBS CAROLINE LOOI 18.75m 98 136
18 5158 LAMBEETS BRETT TACT 18.07m 98 127
19 4389 FLOSSY FEMKE TACT 17.95m 98 126
20 4390 FLOSSY FRANNE TACT 17.51m 98 120
21 3640  DANIELS LOTTE  ATLA  17.4'm 99 120®
22 3680 VANAENRODE MARJOLEIN AVT 17.3%m 98 119
23 4638 BEELEN LOTTE TACT 17.03m 98 114
24 4388 FLOSSY STIEN TACT 16.68m 98 110
25 7872 GOOSSENS NOA ADD 16.41m 99 106
26 4644 BELLAVIA INDY GENK 16.40m 98 106
27 4289 GRAINDOURZE LISE TACT 16.25m 99 104
28 3635  VANHOOF LOES ATLA  16.20m 99 104P
29 4800 CLAES EVELYNE TACT 15.59m 98 96 P
30 3822 MENTENS LAURA LOOI 15.25m 99 92 P
31 3808 THIJS FLORE BREE 14.68m 99 85 P
32 3999 KOOIJ TYRZA CAYLA¥* SACN 12.66m 98 60 P
33 5157 LAMBEETS ANSE TACT 11.92m 99 51 P
34 4291 VANDEVOORDT SAARTJE TACT 10.97m 99 40 P
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vijfkamp Min Dames Uur=18:26

Reeks:1
1 6218 DIDDEN ANS LOOI 3270p 96
2 5874 PAESEN INGE SACN 2948p 96
3 6445 VERSTRAETEN ANNE AVT 2809p 96
4 6512 STOCKMANS INE ADD 2734p 97
5 6506 VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALOND. LOOI 2429i 97
7 6217 MOMBEEK JOLIEN ADD 2291p 96
8 6690 SHEHU ANILA TACT 2214p 96
9 6187 GEERITS KAREN BREE 2033p 96
10 6695 HAENEN LAURA TACT 2021p 97
11 6915 QUAGHEBEUR LISE TACT 1783p 96
12 7277 VERSTRAETEN KATRIEN BREE 1608p 96
13 6809 BILLEN LORE TACT 1571p 97
14 6222 BERVOETS STEFFI LOOI 1528p 97
15 6175 THEUWISSEN MICHELLE BREE 1513p 96
1 6214 THIJS SIEN BREE 1243i 97
18 6748 REMELS LEILA AVT 981p 97
19 6192 BERTRAND ANOUCHKA ADD 944p 97
20 6117 CORTENS ANNELEEN GENK 750p 97
21 6189 SMEETS LOTTE BREE 490p 97

80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:51

Reeks:1
1 6218 DIDDEN ANS LOOI 11.12 96
2 6217 MOMBEEK JOLIEN ADD 11.51 96
3 6512 STOCKMANS INE ADD 11.55 97
4 5874 PAESEN INGE SACN 11.78 96

5 6632  BRUGGEN ANNE  ATLA 12,03 97  534P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:51

Reeks:2

1 6055 NIJSBO  ATLA  11.14 97  722°P
2 6506 VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALOND. LOOI 11.68 97
3 6445 VERSTRAETEN ANNE AVT 11.76 96
4 6748 REMELS LEILA AVT 11.90 97
5 6187 GEERITS KAREN BREE 12.11 96

80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:51

Reeks:3
1 7277 VERSTRAETEN KATRIEN BREE 12.01 96
2 6189 SMEETS LOTTE BREE 12.26 97
3 6690 SHEHU ANILA TACT 12.29 96
4 6695 HAENEN LAURA TACT 12.50 97
5 6214 THIJS SIEN BREE 12.64 97

05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

727
641
632
584

605
588
560
518

538
490
484
445
420
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80 meter
Reeks:4

U W N

6915
6809
6175
6222
6192
6117

60m horden 0, 762m/6H

Reeks:1

g > W N

6

6218
6512
6506
5874
6632
6695

60m horden 0, 762m/6H

Reeks:2

b W N

6

6445
6690
6915
7277
6809
6214

60m horden 0, 762m/6H

Reeks:3

s W N

6187
6117
6175
6222
6217
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Min Dames Uur=17:51

QUAGHEBEUR LISE
BILLEN LORE
THEUWISSEN MICHELLE
BERVOETS STEFFI
BERTRAND ANOUCHKA
CORTENS ANNELEEN
Min Dames Uur=14:31

DIDDEN ANS
STOCKMANS INE

VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALOND.

PAESEN INGE

BRUGGEN ANNE

HAENEN LAURA

Min Dames Uur=14:31

VERSTRAETEN ANNE
SHEHU ANILA
QUAGHEBEUR LISE
VERSTRAETEN KATRIEN
BILLEN LORE

THIJS SIEN

Min Dames Uur=14:31

GEERITS KAREN
CORTENS ANNELEEN
THEUWISSEN MICHELLE
BERVOETS STEFFI
MOMBEEK JOLIEN

TACT
TACT
BREE
LOOI
ADD

GENK

LOOI
ADD

LOOI
SACN
ATLA
TACT

AVT

TACT
TACT
BREE
TACT
BREE

BREE
GENK
BREE
LOOI
ADD

12.
13.
13.
13.
13.

65
00
14
61
67

NG

9.94

10.
10.
11.
1,
11.

11.
11.
12.

13
13

11

92
94
19
41
73

12
90
87

.27
.35
13.

62

.28
12.
13.
13.
14.

03
46
81
43

96
97
96
97
97

96
97
97
96
97
97

96
96
96
96
97
97

96
97
96
97
96

418
358
336
264
256
97

874
694
690
648
611
560

660
533
393
341
331
298

633
513
317
276
209
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verspringen

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

~ O U W N

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

w W N

6218
6445
5874
6748
6690
6512

6187
6506
7277
6217
6695
6809
6915
6214
6222
6192
6117

5874
6218
6217
6187

6512
6445
6175
6690
6506
6222
6695
6915
6809
6192
6117
6214

05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

Min Dames Uur=18:23

DIDDEN ANS
VERSTRAETEN ANNE
PAESEN INGE
REMELS LEILA
SHEHU ANILA
STOCKMANS INE

GEERITS KAREN
VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALOND.
VERSTRAETEN KATRIEN
MOMBEEK JOLIEN
HAENEN LAURA
BILLEN LORE
QUAGHEBEUR LISE
THIJS SIEN
BERVOETS STEFFI
BERTRAND ANOUCHKA
CORTENS ANNELEEN

Min Dames Uur=18:26

PAESEN INGE
DIDDEN ANS
MOMBEEK JOLIEN
GEERITS KAREN

STOCKMANS INE
VERSTRAETEN ANNE
THEUWISSEN MICHELLE
SHEHU ANILA
VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALOND.
BERVOETS STEFFI
HAENEN LAURA
QUAGHEBEUR LISE
BILLEN LORE
BERTRAND ANOUCHKA
CORTENS ANNELEEN
THIJS SIEN

BREE
LOOI
BREE

TACT
TACT
TACT
BREE
LOOI

GENK

W wWwwwwwwwbd [ N ST ST

= B =

I = T = = N = N =G Sy Sy

.44m
.37m
.36m
.27m
.15m
.15m

.05m
.00m
.98m
.89m
. 72m
.67m
.64m
.58m
.45m
.26m

.50m
.45m
.35m
.35m

96
96
96
97
96
97

96
97
96
96
97
97
96
97
97
97

96
96
96
96

97
96
96
96
97
97
97
96
97
97

464
446
444
421
391
391

366
354
350
328
289
278
271
258
230
191
97

676
621
516
516

466
466
417
417
369
369
369
369
369
194
97

97
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kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=15:58
Reeks:1
1 6445 VERSTRAETEN ANNE AVT 11.48m 96 649
2 6217 MOMBEEK JOLIEN ADD 10.72m 96 597
3 5874 PAESEN INGE SACN 10.70m 96 596
4 6218 DIDDEN ANS LOOI 10.53m 96 584
5 6512 STOCKMANS INE ADD 10.04m 97 551
6 6175 THEUWISSEN MICHELLE BREE 8.44m 96 443
7 6632 BRUGGEN ANNE ATLA 8.20m 97 427
8 6506 VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALOND. LOOI 7.97m 97 411
9 6222 BERVOETS STEFFI LOOI 7.63m 97 389
10 6690 SHEHU ANILA TACT 7.63m 96 389
11 7277 VERSTRAETEN KATRIEN BREE 7.49m 96 379
12 6695 HAENEN LAURA TACT 7.16m 97 358
13 6915 QUAGHEBEUR LISE TACT 6.77m 96 332
14 6192 BERTRAND ANOUCHKA ADD 6.33m 97 303
15 6214 THIJS SIEN BREE 5.79m 97 267
16 6117 CORTENS ANNELEEN GENK 5.33m 97 237
17 6809 BILLEN LORE TACT 5.30m 97 235
vijfkamp Min Heren Uur=18:20
Reeks:1
1 7651 EERDEKENS SAM DALO 311%p 96
2 5977 SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS SPA 2878p 96
3 6935 HOOBERGS JESSE LOOI 2452p 96
4 7242 COOLS LUCAS DALO 2326p 96
5 7431 LUBON CAMILLE ADD 2271p 96
6 8138 LOYENS DENNIS ADD 2026p 97
7 7028 ROBBEN JENS TACT 1943p 96
8 7048 SCHILDERMANS STEVE SACN 1898p 96
9 6766 COENEN SIMON DALO 1889p 96
10 6912 BREBELS JOOST BREE 1701p 96
11 7266 METTEN DIEDERIK ADD 1607p 96
12 6767 DIJCKMANS DRIES DALO 1542p 96
13 7422 MELOTTE SEBASTIEN TACT 1514p 97
14 7587 MICHIELS MATHIEU DALO 1354p 96
15 6936 VAN DINGENEN NIELS LOOI 1350p 96
16 7428 MBACHU KEVIN¥* ADD 1344p 97
17 8123 VANROMPAY MATS BREE 1238p 97
18 7643 EERDEKENS RIK AVT 1187p 96
19 6937 JACOBS GERT LOOI 1165p 96
20 7363 COLLA BRECHT ATLA 1088p 97
21 7684 NULENS GUY BREE 674p 97
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80 meter
Reeks:1

N U b W N

80 meter
Reeks:2

S w N

80 meter
Reeks:3

g > W N

80 meter
Reeks:4

w N -

4

80m horden 0, 84m

Reeks:1

S w N R

5

80m horden 0, 84m

Reeks:2

s w N

7651
8138
6912
7242
7431
5977

6766
6935
7428
7266
7643

7048
6767
8123
7587
7363

7422
7028
6936
6937

7643
7651
5977
6935
7428

8123
7048
8138
7363
6937

Min Heren

Min Heren

Min Heren

EERDEKENS SAM
LOYENS DENNIS
BREBELS JOOST
COOLS LUCAS
LUBON CAMILLE
SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS
Min Heren

COENEN SIMON
HOOBERGS JESSE
MBACHU KEVIN*
METTEN DIEDERIK
EERDEKENS RIK
Min Heren

SCHILDERMANS STEVE
DIJCKMANS DRIES
VANROMPAY MATS
MICHIELS MATHIEU
COLLA BRECHT
Min Heren

MELOTTE SEBASTIEN
ROBBEN JENS
VAN DINGENEN NIELS
JACOBS GERT
Uur=14:19

EERDEKENS RIK
EERDEKENS SAM
SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS
HOOBERGS JESSE
MBACHU KEVIN*
Uur=14:19

VANROMPAY MATS
SCHILDERMANS STEVE
LOYENS DENNIS
COLLA BRECHT
JACOBS GERT

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Uur=16:
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05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

80m horden 0, 84m Min Heren Uur=14:19
Reeks:3
1 7431 LUBON CAMILLE ADD 15.93 96 469
2 7266 METTEN DIEDERIK ADD 17.32 96 337
3 7422 MELOTTE SEBASTIEN TACT 17.70 97 305
4 7028 ROBBEN JENS TACT 18.05 96 276
6912 BREBELS JOOST BREE NG 96
verspringen Min Heren Uur=18:17
Reeks:1
1 5977 SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS SPA 4.64m 96 517
2 7651 EERDEKENS SAM DALO 4.37m 96 446
3 6935 HOOBERGS JESSE LOOI 4.23m 96 411
4 6766 COENEN SIMON DALO 4.06m 96 369
5 6767 DIJCKMANS DRIES DALO 3.98m 96 350
6 7242 COOLS LUCAS DALO 3.93m 96 338
7 7431 LUBON CAMILLE ADD 3.88m 96 326
8 8123 VANROMPAY MATS BREE 3.81m 97 310
9 7048 SCHILDERMANS STEVE SACN 3.71lm 96 287
10 7587 MICHIELS MATHIEU DALO 3.71lm 96 287
11 6936 VAN DINGENEN NIELS LOOI 3.71lm 96 287
12 7028 ROBBEN JENS TACT 3.69m 96 283
13 8138 LOYENS DENNIS ADD 3.47m 97 234
14 7363 COLLA BRECHT ATLA 3.46m 97 232
15 6937 JACOBS GERT LOOI 3.46m 96 232
16 7422 MELOTTE SEBASTIEN TACT 3.42m 97 224
17 7266 METTEN DIEDERIK ADD 3.3%m 96 218
18 7684 NULENS GUY BREE 2.90m 97 123
6912 BREBELS JOOST BREE GP 96
7428 MBACHU KEVIN¥* ADD GP 97

7643 EERDEKENS RIK AVT GP 96
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1
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7242
7028
7651
6935
7643
5977
6912
6766
7431
6936
8138
6767
6937
7422
7428
7684
7266
7587
7048
7363
8123
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Min Heren Uur=16:30

COOLS LUCAS

ROBBEN JENS
EERDEKENS SAM
HOOBERGS JESSE
EERDEKENS RIK
SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS
BREBELS JOOST
COENEN SIMON

LUBON CAMILLE

VAN DINGENEN NIELS
LOYENS DENNIS
DIJCKMANS DRIES
JACOBS GERT
MELOTTE SEBASTIEN
MBACHU KEVIN*
NULENS GUY

METTEN DIEDERIK
MICHIELS MATHIEU
SCHILDERMANS STEVE
COLLA BRECHT
VANROMPAY MATS

DALO
TACT
DALO
LOOI
AVT

SPA

BREE
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ADD
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ADD
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ADD
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05/09/09 Bree Olimpic

kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=16:52
Reeks:1
1 5977 SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS SPA 10.16m 96 559
2 7651 EERDEKENS SAM DALO 10.08m 96 554
3 7242 COOLS LUCAS DALO 8.76m 96 464
4 6912 BREBELS JOOST BREE 8.50m 96 447
5 6935 HOOBERGS JESSE LOOI 8.01lm 96 414
6 7048 SCHILDERMANS STEVE SACN 7.51m 96 381
7 6766 COENEN SIMON DALO 7.47m 96 378
8 7587 MICHIELS MATHIEU DALO 7.23m 96 362
9 7431 LUBON CAMILLE ADD 7.22m 96 361
10 7028 ROBBEN JENS TACT 7.21m 96 361
11 7266 METTEN DIEDERIK ADD 7.1l6m 96 358
12 6767 DIJCKMANS DRIES DALO 7.03m 96 349
13 6936 VAN DINGENEN NIELS LOOI 6.83m 96 336
14 7428 MBACHU KEVIN¥* ADD 6.69m 97 326
15 8138 LOYENS DENNIS ADD 6.35m 97 304
16 6937 JACOBS GERT LOOI 6.30m 96 301
17 7684 NULENS GUY BREE 5.19%m 97 228
18 7422 MELOTTE SEBASTIEN TACT 5.08m 97 221
19 7363 COLLA BRECHT ATLA 4.64m 97 192

7643 EERDEKENS RIK AVT GP 96
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